2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Enclosed Flannel Letterboards
ALUMINUM FRAME
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
•	 Hanging hardware for easy installation
•	 2 keys for locking doors
•	 Set of ¾" Gothic font white letters, numbers
and characters (327 pieces)
•	 Locking doors, a hidden hanging system and shatter-proof
acrylic door panels
•	 ¼" precision grooves
•	 Carries a 10-year warranty
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4
PA 1 2418B - BK 1.	 Product (Satin Frame Enclosed Flannel Letterboard)
2.	 Number of Doors (1)
3.	 Size (24" x 18")
4.	 Color Option (Black)
OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
Black (BK), Burgundy (BG)
SATIN FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
SATIN FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
SATIN FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
BRONZE FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
BRONZE FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
BRONZE FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
PB12418B-_ 24"H x 18"W $634.00
PB13624B-_ 36"H x 24"W $798.00
PB13630B-_ 36"H x 30"W $870.00
PB13636B-_ 36"H x 36"W $1,117.00
PB23648B-_ 36"H x 48"W $1,450.00
PB23660B-_ 36"H x 60"W $1,730.00
PB24860B-_ 48"H x 60"W $2,439.00
PB33672B-_ 36"H x 72"W $2,088.00
PB34872B-_ 48"H x 72"W $2,430.00
PB34896B-_ 48"H x 96"W $3,605.00
PA12418B-_ 24"H x 18"W $519.00
PA13624B-_ 36"H x 24"W $642.00
PA13630B-_ 36"H x 30"W $695.00
PA13636B-_ 36"H x 36"W $924.00
PA23648B-_ 36"H x 48"W $1,098.00
PA23660B-_ 36"H x 60"W $1,308.00
PA24860B-_ 48"H x 60"W $1,934.00
PA33672B-_ 36"H x 72"W $1,661.00
PA34872B-_ 48"H x 72"W $1,928.00
PA34896B-_ 48"H x 96"W $2,778.00
2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
•	 Hanging hardware for easy installation
•	 2 keys for locking doors
•	 Set of ¾" Gothic font white letters, numbers
and characters (327 pieces)
•	 Locking doors, a hidden hanging system and shatter-proof
acrylic door panels
•	 ¼" precision grooves
•	 Carries a 10-year warranty
HOW TO ORDER
1 3
PA1 2418B - BK 1.	 Product (1-Door Satin Headliner Frame
Enclosed Flannel Letterboard)
2.	 Size (24 x 18)
3.	 Color Option (Black)
OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
Black (BK), Burgundy (BG)
Enclosed Flannel Letterboards
ALUMINUM HEADLINER FRAME
SATIN HEADLINER FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
SATIN HEADLINER FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
SATIN HEADLINER FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
BRONZE HEADLINER FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
BRONZE HEADLINER FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
BRONZE HEADLINER FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
2
PBB2-_ 36”H x 24”W $1,073.00
PBB3-_ 36”H x 30”W $1,190.00
PBB4-_ 36”H x 36”W $1,292.00
PBB5-_ 36”H x 48”W $1,541.00
PBB6-_ 36”H x 60”W $1,811.00
PBB7-_ 48”H x 60”W $2,206.00
PBB8-_ 36”H x 72”W $2,352.00
PBB9-_ 48”H x 72”W $2,709.00
PBB10-_ 48”H x 96”W $3,379.00
PAB2-_ 36”H x 24”W $837.00
PAB3-_ 36”H x 30”W $861.00
PAB4-_ 36”H x 36”W $989.00
PAB5-_ 36”H x 48”W $1,298.00
PAB6-_ 36”H x 60”W $1,401.00
PAB7-_ 48”H x 60”W $1,708.00
PAB8-_ 36”H x 72”W $1,935.00
PAB9-_ 48”H x 72”W $2,102.00
PAB10-_ 48”H x 96”W $2,627.00
2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Enclosed Flannel Letterboards
ALUMINUM ILLUMINATED HEADLINER FRAME
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
1 2
PABL5 - BK 1.	 Product (2-Door Satin Headliner Frame Enclosed
Flannel Illuminated Letterboard)
2.	 Color Option (Black)
OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
Black (BK), Burgundy (BG)
•	 Hanging hardware for easy installation
•	 2 keys for locking doors
•	 Set of ¾" Gothic font white letters, numbers
and characters (327 pieces)
•	 Locking doors, a hidden hanging system and shatter-proof
acrylic door panels
•	 ¼" precision grooves
•	 Comes with light fixture(s) mounted, but not wired. Light(s) are
to be wired by a qualified electrician
•	 Carries a 10-year warranty
SATIN ILLUMINATED FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
SATIN ILLUMINATED FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
SATIN ILLUMINATED FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
BRONZE ILLUMINATED FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
BRONZE ILLUMINATED FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
BRONZE ILLUMINATED FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
PBBL2-_ 36"H x 24"W $1,282.00
PBBL3-_ 36"H x 30"W $1,340.00
PBBL5-_ 36"H x 48"W $2,138.00
PBBL6-_ 36"H x 60"W $2,203.00
PBBL8-_ 36"H x 72"W $2,978.00
PBBL9-_ 48"H x 72"W $3,428.00
PBBL10-_ 48"H x 96"W $4,094.00
PABL2-_ 36"H x 24"W $1,067.00
PABL3-_ 36"H x 30"W $1,116.00
PABL5-_ 36"H x 48"W $1,516.00
PABL6-_ 36"H x 60"W $1,836.00
PABL8-_ 36"H x 72"W $2,483.00
PABL9-_ 48"H x 72"W $2,857.00
PABL10-_ 48"H x 96"W $3,411.00
PAB2-_ 36”H x 24”W $837.00
PAB3-_ 36”H x 30”W $861.00
PAB4-_ 36”H x 36”W $989.00
PAB5-_ 36”H x 48”W $1,298.00
PAB6-_ 36”H x 60”W $1,401.00
PAB7-_ 48”H x 60”W $1,708.00
PAB8-_ 36”H x 72”W $1,935.00
PAB9-_ 48”H x 72”W $2,102.00
PAB10-_ 48”H x 96”W $2,627.00
2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
WOOD FRAME
Enclosed Flannel Letterboards
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
1 52 4
P N 1 2418B - BK 1.	 Product (Wood Frame Enclosed Flannel
Letterboard)
2.	 Wood Frame Stain (Walnut)
3.	 Number of Doors (1)
4.	 Size (24" x 18")
5.	 Color Option (Black)
OPTIONS
WOOD FRAME OPTIONS
Walnut (N), Oak (W)
COLOR OPTIONS
Black (BK), Burgundy (BG)
•	 Hanging hardware for easy installation
•	 2 keys for locking doors
•	 Set of ¾" Gothic font white letters, numbers
and characters (327 pieces)
•	 Locking doors, a hidden hanging system and shatter-proof
acrylic door panels
•	 ¼" precision grooves  Carries a 10-year warranty
WOOD FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
WOOD FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
WOOD FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
P_12418B-_ 24"H x 18"W $481.00
P_13624B-_ 36"H x 24"W $550.00
P_13630B-_ 36"H x 30"W $604.00
P_13636B-_ 36"H x 36"W $828.00
P_23648B-_ 36"H x 48"W $978.00
P_23660B-_ 36"H x 60"W $1,244.00
P_24860B-_ 48"H x 60"W $1,872.00
P_33672B-_ 36"H x 72"W $1,605.00
P_34872B-_ 48"H x 72"W $1,964.00
P_34896B-_ 48"H x 96"W $2,592.00
3